CHRIST CARE

KINDERGARTEN & JUNIOR SCHOOL

P.0.Box 1258 Kampala, Location: Masajja and Katwe
Tel: Katwe branch: 0200 903 800, Masajja branch: 0200 903 803
Website: www.christcareschool.com E-mail:info@christcareschool.com

-

CHRIST CARE
KINDERGARTEN

"Inspire for Life"

TERM 12025 PROGRAM

Monday, 20t January 2025
Sunday, 2nd February 2025
Monday, 3 February 2025

Wednesday, 5t February 2025

Saturday,’ 8th February 2025
Monday, iOth February 2025
Friday, 22nd February 2025
Friday, 28th February 2025
Saturday, 8th March 2025
Wednesday, 12t March 2025
Monday, 17t March 2025
Thursday, 20t March 2025
Friday, 21st March 2025
Saturday, 22 March 2025
Monday, 24th March 2025
Friday, 4th April 2025
Friday, 11th April 2025
Friday, 11th April 2025
Thursday, 17t April 2025
Friday, 18t April 2025
Tuesday, 224 April 2025
Wednesday, 23rd April 2025
Friday, 25t April 2024
Friday, 2nd May 2025

P.7 Children and StaffAreport back and General meeting
Boarders report back

Day scholars report back and Holiday Package revision
Beginning of Term Examinations
Thanksgiving Service and Parents’ Meeting
Homework Starts

Continuous Assessment Set 1 - Primary
Continuous Assessment Set 2 - Primary
Concert (Upper Primary-National Theatre)
Mid of Term Examinations - Primary

Mid of Term Examinations — Nursery

Study Tour (P.3 to P.7)

Boarders Class Day/ Weekend Off/ Half Term
Class Day - Day Scholars/ Half Term

Classes Resume

Continuous Assessment Set 3 - Primary
Continuous Assessment Set 4 - Primary

End of Term Examinations - Nursery

Trip to Palace Playtime Park (Nursery to P.2)
Easter Break

Classes Resume (Primary)

End of Term Examinations - Primary

End of term - Primary

Issuing of Nursery and Primary Reports

If God is for us who can be against us? - Romans 8:31



